CLASSEMENT GENERAL
MARMANDE - MEILHAN

Rang

Nom

1 ZAABOULA
2 AURIACOMBE
3 MARQUIS
4 NOEL

5 JAY

6 MASIP

7 DRUBAY

8 SOUQUES
9 LAFFARGUE
10 VAN WIJK
11 OLLIER

12 LOPES

13 ORANGER
14 JORET

15 BOUYSSsY
16 SAUMON
17 FAUROUS
18 GAFFE

19 DELAGE
20 DUPOULY

21 BURGOT
22 CHASTEAU
23 BOTTEON
24 PAVAN
25 BOURCET
26 LOBRE
27 TAILLEBOIS
28 RIVIERE

Prénom
Fouad
NICOLAS
PATRICE
JEREMY
DAVID
CEDRIC
FREDERIC
LAURENT
SYLVAIN
JOHANNES
MATHIEU
JORGE
PATRICE
DENIS
ALAIN
YONNI
HENRI
STEPHANE
DAVID
PATRICK
FREDERIC
THIERRY
JEREMY
ROMEO
FREDERIC
GERARD
LAURENT
DANIEL

11 mars 2012

Catégorie
SEM
SEM
VIM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
VZMm
SEM
VIM
VIM
SEM
VIM
SEM
VIM
VIM
SEM
VZMm
SEM
VIM
SEM
VZMm
VIM
SEM
SEM
V3m

Club

UA GUTAN MESTRAS
ATHLETIQUE CLUB REOLAIS

POMPIER
USMA
USMA

SM MONT ROUGE

UFOLEP
BEC

ASPTT TRIATHLON MARMANDE

ASPTT TRIATHLON MARMANDE

USMA

ATHLETIQUE CLUB REOLAIS

POMPIER

Team Kagouille
ASPTT TRIATHLON MARMANDE

USMA

USMA
USTonneinsA
POMPIER
USMA

USMA

USMA

USMA

EGA

Team Kagouille

USMA

13km200

Temps
00:44:53
00:45:37
00:45:50
00:46:28
00:46:53
00:47:36
00:48:09
00:48:11
00:48:29
00:49:18
00:50:04
00:50:47
00:50:49
00:51:06
00:51:11
00:51:17
00:51:21
00:51:21
00:51:26
00:51:47
00:51:48
00:51:49
00:51:53
00:51:55
00:51:57
00:52:08
00:52:37
00:53:22

Class/Cat.
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Challenge
220
209
203
197
198
197
196
195
194
193
192

191
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175



29 DUBRAS

30 FRAGA

31 LEMAIRE

32 GARRIGOU
33 HARRIBEY
34 CERVANTES
35 MIRAMBEAU
36 LAPOIRE

37 CERDEIRA
38 NAPORA

39 TOIBA

40 SECOND

41 POURTAU
42 COTTON

43 AGNELET
44 LASSARADE
45 FRESLON
46 BEN MOUSSA
47 LABAT

48 CASAL

49 JADAS

50 DEBES

51 MARIN

52 KARNELLOS
53 ROVER

54 VALLECILLOS
55 FRAYSSE

56 GACHET

57 DECOTTIGNIES

58 JEANNEY
59 JORET

60 FRECCHTAMI
61 CLASSE

SYLVIE
VICTOR
NICOLAS
GILLES
PASCAL
FRANCK
LAURENT
YANICK
JOA
JAROSLAW
REGIS
SEBASTIEN
OLIVIER
EMMANUEL
JEAN-MARC
PATRICK
PATRICE
MOUHSSINE
SAMUEL
LAURENT
FLORENT
ERIC

SERGE
CHRISTOPHE
BERNARD
MANU
FREDERIC
DANIEL
ALAIN
CHRISTIAN
GILLES

JEAN-CHRISTOPHE

OLIVIER

VIF

VM
VIM
VZMm
VZM
VIM
SEM
VIM
SEM
SEM
SEM
VIM
VZMm
VIM
SEM
VIM
VIM
SEM
CAM
SEM
SEM
VZM
VZMm
SEM
VZMm
VZMm
VIM
VZMm
VZMm
VIM
VZM
SEM
VIM

US AGEN
ATHLETIQUE CLUB REOLAIS

ATHLETIQUE CLUB REOLAIS

USMA
EC MONTESQUIEU

USMA
USMA

UFOLEP

USMA

CA VILLENAVE D ORNON
USMA

ATHLETIQUE CLUB REOLAIS
ATHLETIQUE CLUB REOLAIS
Team Kagouille

USMA

USMA

CACASTELJALOUX
POMPIER

00:53:25
00:53:42
00:53:45
00:53:52
00:54:28
00:54:33
00:54:43
00:54:47
00:55:11
00:55:22
00:55:25
00:55:41
00:55:53
00:56:12
00:56:28
00:56:32
00:56:34
00:56:50
00:56:51
00:56:52
00:56:54
00:56:57
00:56:59
00:57:06
00:57:11
00:57:12
00:57:15
00:57:17
00:57:19
00:57:24
00:57:34
00:57:37
00:57:43
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220
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154
153
152
151
150
149
148
147
146
145
144
143



62 HEGO

63 PETOT

64 MERLETTE
65 THEVES

66 RONDEREAU
67 ZANETTE
68 ARPOULET
69 LABAYE

70 GRAU

71 GASTOLDI
72 BOUGOIN
73 LAFFARGUE
74 MERIC

75 BEZARD

76 GORET

77 PERE

78 RAVEL

79 SARROUVILHE
80 LAGADEC
81 MIONNET
82 MORANT
83 JEAN

84 DECIS

85 BERGEGERE
86 JASSE

87 DEFINANCE
88 DUPOUY

89 BORDERIE
90 BRILLAC

91 PREVOT

92 GEFFRAI

93 SIMON-CHAUTEMS

94 POLET

JEREMY
PASCAL
OLIVIER
PASCAL
ARNAUD
NICOLAS
MICHEL
JEAN-PAUL
DIDIER
PHILIPPE
VINCENT
ALAIN
MICHEL
JEREMY
CHRISTOPHE
LIONEL
NICOLAS
DENIS
PATRICE
CHRISTIAN
DIDIER
PIERRE
MATTHIEU
CLAUDE
JEAN-PIERRE
DIDIER
JEAN-FRANCOIS
JEAN-LUC
JEROME
ADRIEN
ALEXIS
PATRICE
FRANCOIS

SEM
VZM
VIM
VIM
SEM
SEM
VZM
VZM
VIM
SEM
SEM
V3M
V3M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
VZMm
VIM
V3M
SEM
VZMm
SEM
VZMm
V3M
VZMm
V3M
VIM
VIM
SEM
CAM
SEM
SEM

STADE VILLENEUVOIS
GENDARME
MEILHANAIS

USMA

USMA
USMA

USMA
CAENJAN

Los Astiaus de Meilhan

GENDARME
SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
GENDARME

UFOLEP
USTonneinsA
CACASTELJALOUX
POMPIER
USTonneinsA

Triathlon Club La Grande Motte

00:58:08
00:58:09

00:58:11
00:58:13
00:58:16
00:58:17
00:58:19
00:58:33
00:58:33
00:58:36
00:58:37
00:58:43
00:58:51
00:58:53
00:58:54
00:58:59
00:59:00
00:59:02
00:59:09
00:59:12
00:59:13
00:59:18
00:59:21
00:59:27
00:59:29
00:59:31
00:59:35
00:59:37
00:59:51
01:00:03
01:00:09
01:00:17
01:00:43

27
14
19
20
28
29
15
16
21
30
31

32
33
34
35
17
22

36
18
37
19

20
23
24
38

39
40

142
141
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110



95 LANDREAU
96 CERQUEIRA
97 MARTINEZ
98 LAFORET

99 BERTELLE
100 MORANT

101 BOSCO

102 CHAMOULAUD
103 CHARBONNIER
104 GARCIA

105 LAMOTHE
106 BERTIN

107 THOMAS

108 GAY

109 VITRAT

110 CHERRIER

111 FRANCIS

112 CERQUEIRA
113 SOREL

114 COUTHURES
115 DARROMAN
116 DUTREC

117 DEMEAUX
118 GARCIA

119 LAFFARGUE
120 LE BEC

121 LE GRUMELEC
122 GAYDON-SERRES
123 RIBETTE

124 JONAS

125 SCAFFINI
126 CARRERE

127 LERISSON

ANTHONY
JOSE
FREDERIQUE
FABIEN
GHISLAINE
CHRISTIAN
THOMAS
JEROME
LUDOVIC
FRANCINE
PATRICK
CHRISTELLE
THIERRY
JEAN-CLAUDE
ANTHONY
PHILIPPE
Alex
DIMITRI
VINCENT
BERNARD
JEAN-CLAUDE
SEBASTIEN
GILLES
ROMAIN
ISABELLE
JEAN-MICHEL
JEAN
ARTHUR
BENOIT
PHILIPPE
JEAN-LUC
VALERIE
PATRICK

SEM
SEM
VIF

SEM
VIF

VIM
CAM
SEM
SEM
V2F

VZMm
SEF

VIM
V3M
SEM
VIM
VIM
CAM
VZMm
VZMm
VIM
SEM
VZM
SEM
SEF

V3M
VIM
SEM
SEM
VIM
VIM
SEF

V3M

USMA
USMA

GENDARME

USMA
USMA

ASPTT TRIATHLON MARMANDE

STADE VILLENEUVOIS

STADE LANGONAIS
Team Kagouille

USMA
USMA
GENDARME

01:00:46
01:00:48
01:00:49
01:00:51
01:01:02
01:01:04
01:01:05
01:01:09
01:01:15
01:01:17
01:01:18
01:01:31
01:01:37
01:01:50
01:01:52
01:01:59
01:02:02
01:02:05
01:02:09
01:02:23
01:02:24
01:02:25
01:02:27
01:02:28
01:02:32
01:02:33
01:02:35
01:02:37
01:02:45
01:02:47
01:02:48
01:02:49
01:02:50

41
42

43

25

44
45

21

26

46
27
28

22
23
29
47
24
48

30
49
50
31
32

10

109
108
209
107
203
106
105
104
103
197
101
196
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
195
88
87
86
85
84
83
194
82



128 PASCAL

129 CALARNOU
130 FALCO

131 ARNOULD
132 DALL AVA
133 DUPOUY

134 LECHEVALLIER
135 DUFFIEUX
136 MARTIN

137 GUERY

138 DUBOURG
139 BOSCO

140 LASMENES
141 EDOM

142 ZAPATER

143 COMBALBERT
144 GACHET

145 BARTHELEMY
146 BONNEAU
147 GAVA

148 QUAINO

149 CERQUEIRA
150 LAFUE

151 BONIN

152 ZOIA

153 MADER

154 ALLOYAU

155 BORDESSOULES

156 CHOURROT
157 ROUMEC
158 DUSSEAU
159 BOUDON
160 BECANS

GILBERT
CHRISTIAN
LAURENT
STEPHANE
BERNARD
JEAN-REMY
PAUL
JACQUES
THIBAULT
LAURENT
DAVID
THIERRY
BERTRAND
MICHEL
GAETAN
MAURICE
MICHEL
JEAN-LOUP
JEAN CLAUDE
RICHARD
JOEL
NELSON
VALERY
ERIC
BERNARD
LIONEL
STEPHANE
CHRISTIAN
FRANCK
JEAN
LAURENT
RAYMOND
DIMITRI

V3M
VZMm
VIM

VIM

VM
VIM

CAM
V3M
SEM
VIM

VIM

VIM

VIM

SEM
SEM
V3M
VZM
SEM
VZMm
SEM
VIM

CAM
SEM
SEM
VZMm
SEM
SEM
VZM
VZMm
VZMm
SEM
V3M
JUM

PASS'RUNING

GENDARME

UFOLEP
EGA

USMA

USMA

01:02:55
01:02:57
01:02:59
01:03:01
01:03:05
01:03:16
01:03:20
01:03:23
01:03:25
01:03:27
01:03:28
01:03:36
01:03:45
01:03:47
01:03:47
01:03:49
01:03:50
01:03:55
01:03:57
01:03:59
01:04:02
01:04:08
01:04:09
01:04:10
01:04:16
01:04:17
01:04:36
01:04:40
01:04:47
01:04:49
01:04:53
01:04:56
01:04:57

11
25
33
34
12
35

13
51
36
37
38
39
52
53
14
26
54
27
55
40

56
57
28
58
59
29
30
31
60
15

81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49



161 BERTHIER
162 JOUCLA
163 CHIARIADIA
164 PUNTOUS
165 DUFOSSE
166 DELACRUZ
167 FERRIERES
168 CASSE
169 FERRAND
170 DUBOURG
171 OUSTY
172 MINER
173 MARTY
174 RAVEL

175 BISCH
176 PREVOT
177 SINAYS
178 FOULOU
179 DUCROCQ
180 RENAUDEAU
181 SECOT
182 RENAUX
183 GAULTIER
184 DA SILVA
185 TUO

186 LAMOTHE
187 LENZE
188 SAUX

189 DILANGE
190 LAFON
191 MEYNARD
192 GUYET
193 TOIBA

DANIEL
THIERRY
SANDRINE
PHILIPPE
BERNARD
DAVID
MARC
THIERRY
FRANCOIS
ISABELLE
THIERRY
JULIEN
AUDE
JEAN-FRANCOIS
STANISLAS
SIMON
SERGE
DAVID
SYLVAIN
THOMAS
CATHY
XAVIER
THIERRY
LIONEL
THIERRY
JEAN-PIERRE
JEAN
LAURENT
CHRISTIAN
CYRIL
PASCAL
OLIVIER
MATHIEU

V3M
VIM
SEF
VIM
VIM
SEM
VIM
VIM
V4AM
VIF
VZMm
SEM
SEF
SEM
VIM
VM
VIM
SEM
JUM
CAM
VIF
VIM
VZMm
SEM
VIM
VZM
VZM
SEM
VZMm
SEM
VIM
SEM
SEM

USCFORCATAISE
USMA
USMA

USMA

USMA

UFOLEP

USMA

GENDARME

AM

GENDARME

POMPIER

USMA

01:05:00
01:05:03
01:05:04
01:05:05
01:05:15
01:05:18
01:05:20
01:05:21
01:05:27
01:05:31
01:05:37
01:05:53
01:06:01
01:06:02
01:06:03
01:06:04
01:06:06
01:06:06
01:06:08
01:06:24
01:06:30
01:06:35
01:06:50
01:06:57
01:07:00
01:07:07
01:07:16
01:07:18
01:07:38
01:07:39
01:07:42
01:07:42
01:07:47

16
41

42
43
61
44
45

32
62

63
46
17
47
64

NN

48
33
65
49
34
35
66
36
67
50
68
69

48
47
193
46
45
44
43
42
41
192
40
39
191
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
190
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20



194 BIASON

195 PRACHE

196 SYLVESTRIN
197 RENEVOT
198 PASTEUR
199 MAURIG

200 FEDRIGO
201 BERTELLE
202 MANSENCAL
203 SERIN

204 BROCAS

205 AUCLAIR
206 LABARDE
207 JOURDANNAUD
208 GLEYROUX
209 LACOSTE
210 LENZE

211 DELATTRE
212 NASSIVET
213 RIVIERE

214 MEEKEL

215 SOULLIARET
216 DUCROCQ
217 WIL

218 GIBARROUX
219 LAMAZOU
220 FEUILLE

221 GAJAC

222 GARCIA

223 VADON

224 HEMON

225 BONPUNT
226 BAUMEISTER

JEAN-PAUL
PASCAL
CHRISTOPHE
CAROLINE
FLORIAN
PHILIPPE
SERGE
PHILIPPE
FRANCOIS
JEAN
GENEVIEVE
LAURENT
CHRISTINE
STEPHANE
DIDIER
JEAN-PIERRE
BENJAMIN
FRANCK
ANDRE
PHILIPPE
VINCENT
DIDIER
PHILIPPE
JEAN-PIERRE
JOELLE
BRIGITTE
REMY
FABIENNE
PATRICK
CHRISTINE
REGIS
OLIVIER
SYLVIE

VZM
VIM
SEM
SEF
V4AM
VZM
VIM
VIM
VZMm
VZMm
V2F

SEM
V2F

VIM
VIM
VZMm
SEM
SEM
VZM
VIM
VZM
VIM
VIM
VZM
V2F

V2F

VIM
VIF

VZMm
V3F

VIM
VIM
VIF

USMA
GENDARME

USMA

USMA

USMA

MEILHANAIS

GENDARME
GENDARME

GENDARME
GENDARME

ATHLE COMPE

01:08:09
01:08:12
01:08:14
01:08:18
01:08:20
01:08:29
01:08:34
01:08:40
01:08:49
01:08:56
01:09:00
01:09:01
01:09:06
01:09:12
01:09:18
01:09:23
01:09:31
01:09:36
01:09:36
01:09:44
01:09:45
01:09:46
01:09:48
01:09:50
01:09:56
01:10:03
01:10:08
01:10:16
01:10:30
01:10:37
01:10:49
01:10:55

01:11:01

37
51
70

o

38
52
53
39
40

71

54
55
41
72
73
42
56
43
57
58
44

59

45

60
61

19
18
17
189
15
14
13
12
11
10
188

187
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186
185

184

183

182



227 ALTINIER
228 MENINI

229 CRISTOFENTI
230 BOLZONI
231 BELLEARD
232 ANDRES

233 ROY

234 LAPERVENCHE
235 LABARBERE
236 GALLO

237 MINER

238 PEYRE

239 PINASSEAU
240 MIVIELLE
241 ZOHRA

242 FEILLAS
243 RIGAULT
244 FRANC

245 DESIGALAS
246 GOMEZ TOIBA
247 JABLONSKI
248 DALCHE

249 ROUSSEAU
250 GUIRAL

251 LANDI

252 ERMACORA
253 LABAT

254 CROUZET
255 GLAUNEC
256 DEMEAUX
257 DANDIEU
258 DEVILLEPOIX
259 COUZINEAU

JACQUES
THOMAS
REGIS

GUY

ALAIN
ANNE
FRANCK
MARC
MICHELLE
EMMANUEL
JAN-PEIR
JULIEN
THIERRY
MAURICE
CANTAYRE
CATHERINE
PHILIPPE
MICHEL
ETIENNE
ANGELIQUE
CAROLINE
DAVID
ALEXANDRA
PATRICIA
LUDOVIC
OLIVIER
STEPHANE
MICHEL
LAURENCE
MORGANE
JACQUES
EMMANUEL
GUY

VZMm
JUM
SEM
V3M
VIM
V2F
VZM
VIM
V2F
VIM
V3M
SEM
VIM
VM
V2F
V2F
VIM
V4AM
V3M
SEF
SEF
VIM
SEF
SEF
SEM
SEM
SEM
V3M
VIF
CAF
V3M
VIM
V3M

USTonneinsA

USTonneinsA
USMA

CACASTELJALOUX

TC MONTAUBAN
MEILHANAIS
USMA

USMA

BB

POMPIER

01:11:16
01:11:26
01:11:34
01:11:38
01:11:55
01:12:00

01:12:11
01:12:20
01:12:22
01:12:27
01:12:31
01:12:32
01:12:39
01:12:52
01:12:53
01:12:55
01:12:56
01:12:57
01:12:58
01:13:00
01:13:06
01:13:07
01:13:23
01:13:23
01:13:25
01:13:27
01:13:28
01:13:38
01:13:55
01:14:12
01:14:18
01:14:31
01:14:36

67

10
76
77
78
22

23
68
24
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178

177
176

175
174
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172

—_ =



260 CLAUDIN
261 LAFARGUE
262 PAVAN

263 CASTERA
264 DOUMAX
265 RICAUD
266 LITOUSSI
267 FABRE

268 DUPUY

269 CHARTRA
270 RIBETTE
271 MONGUILLOT
272 DUPUY

273 GRASSI
274 DUSSILLOL
275 GIRARD

276 GENESTE
277 GENESTE
278 GARRABOS
279 MONGUILLOT
280 LAPERVENCHE
281 MAILLARD
282 FRAMARIN
283 DA SILVA
284 ANDRES
285 VALAY

286 JADAS

287 COMPIGNIE
288 MOULIE
289 CAPDEVILA
290 PEYRE

291 BONREPAUX
292 MARSAL

MICHELLE
JEAN-FRANCOIS
MARIE-JOSEE
BERNARD
JEAN-MICHEL
ALAIN
KHALID
BRICE
CORINNE
HENRI
JEAN-PIERRE
MICHEL
CEDRIC
JANICK
BRUNO
CHRISTELLE
ALEXIS
PHILIPPE
BEATRICE
JEAN-PIERRE
CATHERINE
LAURENT
JULIEN
PATRICIA
JACQUES
LUDOVIC
CHRISTIAN
LAETITIA
CHRISTIAN
CAROLE
BERNARD
ALAIN

JEAN

VIF

VZM
V2F

VZMm
V3M
V4AM
VIM
VIM
VIF

V3M
VZMm
V3M
SEM
VIM
VIM
SEF

CAM
VIM
VIF

VM
SEF

VIM
SEM
SEF

VZMm
VIM
VZMm
SEF

VZMm
VIF

V3M
V3M
V4AM

FFA AGEN

USMA

USMA

USMA

01:14:45
01:14:45
01:14:52
01:14:57
01:15:13
01:15:23
01:15:44
01:15:46
01:15:51
01:15:52
01:15:57
01:15:59
01:16:15
01:16:19
01:16:39
01:16:48
01:16:53
01:16:53
01:16:58
01:17:17
01:17:32
01:17:58
01:18:05
01:18:35
01:18:38
01:18:39
01:18:58
01:18:58
01:19:13
01:20:01
01:20:07
01:20:16
01:20:17

48
10
49
25

69
70
10
26
50
27
79
71
72

1

73

1
28
12
74
80
13
51
75
52
14
53
12
29
30

171

170
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293 PAVAN
294 LACLOTTE
295 VILDY

296 HEGO

297 LESPINASSE
298 GARDERES
299 BILLIET
300 AURIOL
301 DUCASSE
302 FERREIRA
303 PONS

304 SANGOI
305 POLETTO
306 BARBE
307 MESTRE
308 LAPOUGE
309 TEURTRIE
310 BERNIN
311 DESBARRES
312 PHILIPPON
313 SALAUN
314 CHAVES

315 COLLAVECCHIO

316 SEVASTOS
317 BARDIN
318 LAMBERT

319 PERISSINOTTO

320 VACHE

321 DUPRAT
322 CABIROL
323 BARDIN
324 BARDIN
325 CAZADE

JOSIANE
EVELYNE
JEAN-LUC
MURIELLE
ALEXANDRE
ROGER
DOMINIQUE
LOVIS
LAURENT
MARIA

ERIC

ALAIN

MARIE-CHRISTINE

DAVID
FREDERIC
CEDRIC
YOLANDE
CLAUDE
MICHEL
CHRISTIAN
LYDIE
BERTRAND
RENZO
FREDERIC
MELISSIA
ERIC
FRANCOISE
JACKIE
SANDRINE
FRANCK
FABIEN
THIERRY
LAURE

V2F
VIF
VIM
SEF
V4AM
VZMm
VZM
CAM
VIM
VIF
VIM
VZM
V2F
SEM
SEM
SEM
V3F
VIM
VIM
VZMm
VIF
SEM
JUM
VZMm
CAF
VZMm
V2F
V3F
VIF
SEM
JUM
VIM
VIF

USMA

MARCHEUR

MARCHEUR

MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR

01:20:27
01:20:30
01:20:59
01:21:01
01:21:09

01:21:11
01:21:12
01:21:13
01:21:25
01:21:38
01:21:38
01:22:00
01:22:01
01:22:19
01:22:19
01:22:19
01:22:21
01:22:39
01:22:42
01:22:45
01:23:26
01:23:31
01:23:43
01:26:24
01:27:00
01:27:24
01:29:03
01:32:50
01:33:11
01:33:20
01:33:47
01:33:49
01:33:53

1
13
76
15

54
55

77
14
78
56
12
81
82
83

79
80
57
15
84

58

59
13

16
85

81
17

162
161

160
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159

158

157

156

155
154

153
152

151



326 FAGET

327 LABERNADIE
328 DOTTO

329 DALCHE

330 BARDIN

331 SCHIRO

332 LESTRADE
333 SCHIRO

334 ETIENNE
335 ETIENNE
336 NADAL

337 BOULANGER
338 ALBRE

339 GUERRERO
340 BRIOT

341 REGLAT

342 PRUVOT

343 MESPLEDE
344 TREMOUILHE
345 GEROMETTA
346 GEROMETTA
347 DUPOND ROSIER
348 CARDOIT
349 CARDOVAT
350 DOUX

351 DAUBA

352 BRANENX
353 BAZAS

354 BENAYOUN

SEBASTIEN
GILBERT
SANDRA
SHIRLEY
MARIE-ODILE
KARINE
REBECCA
REGIS
RAYMONDE
GUY
MARIE-EUGENIE
OLIVIER
ALINE
MARGARITA
NICOLE
FRANCIS
CLAUDINE
MELANIE
CLAIRE
JOSEPH
JOSETTE
MARTIE
JEANINE
MATHILDE
JEAN-FRANCIS
MURIEL
MARLENE
ERIC

JEANNE

SEM
V3M
SEF
VIF
VIF
SEF
SEF
SEM
V2F
V3M
VIF
VIM
V2F
VIF
VIF
VZMm
V3F
V2F

VM
V2F
V2F
V3F
SEF
V4AM
V2F
V2F
VIM
V2F

MARCHEUR

MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR

MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR
MARCHEUR

01:33:59
01:34:43
01:34:44
01:34:45
01:35:02
01:35:34
01:35:35
01:35:36
01:36:43
01:36:44
01:37:14
01:38:40

01:41:21

01:41:21

01:41:21
01:41:22
01:44:28
01:46:25
01:46:25
01:46:38
01:52:07
01:55:31
01:55:32
01:55:33
01:55:56
01:56:14
01:58:20
02:01:54
02:02:00

86
31
16
18
19
17
18
87
14
32
20
82
15
21
22
60

16

33

18

19

19

20

83
21

150
149
148
147
146

145

144

143
142
141

140
139
138

137
136
135
134

133
132

131



